

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File ID 14	208 Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract and/or Award		Status:	Approved		
File created:	3/14/2022	2		In control:	Procurement	
On agenda:	4/5/2022			Final action:	4/5/2022	
Title:	Award Amendment of Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-17-219, Amendment No. 8, Airwave Communication Enterprises, Inc., to provide for emergency code equipment and labor. This amendment extends the contract termination date to 10/17/22 to allow time for re-solicitation of contract. No additional funds required at this time. Administering Department: Fleet Services.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. PO_AwardMA-PO-17-219					
Date	Ver. Actie	on By		Act	ion	Result
4/5/2022	1 Boa	ard of Supervisor	S			
Award						

Amendment of Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-17-219, Amendment No. 8, Airwave Communication Enterprises, Inc., to provide for emergency code equipment and labor. This amendment extends the contract termination date to 10/17/22 to allow time for re-solicitation of contract. No additional funds required at this time. Administering Department: Fleet Services.